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MADISON Lounge Sectional

Lounge & Chill 
Contemporary Concrete and TR Rope
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Pure Grey or White Concrete,
reinforced with natural fiber, waxed and 
polished.

TR Rope:
A strong synthetic quick dry fiber. Stain, mildew 
and sun resistant.

Cushion Fabric: Sunbrella

GR

Rope Colours

GR IV PTBL

Available Colours

GR

Fabric Colours

93 kgs

101 kgs

100 cm

69 cm

100 cm

MaterialMI 608890-02


